Forced Entertainment

Complete works. Table Top Shakespeare

PROGRAMME

Day 1 Sat 30t July

16:00 Coriolanus

17:00 King John

18:00 Loves Labour’s Lost
19:00 Macbeth

Day 2 Sun 31stJuly

14:00 Pericles

15:00 RichardII

16:00 All's Well That Ends Well
17:00 King Lear

Day 3 Mon 1stAug

16:00 Much Ado About Nothing
17:00 HenrylIV Part1l

18:00 The Comedy of Errors
19:00 Antony and Cleopatra

Day4 Tues 2m Aug

16:00 Measure for Measure

17:00 Henry IV Part 2

18:00 The Merry Wives of Windsor
19:00 Taming of the Shrew

Day5 Wed 3 Aug

16:00 Julius Caesar

17:00 HenryV

18:00 Troilus and Cressida
19:00 Hamlet

Day 6 Thurs 4t Aug

16:00 Twelfth Night

17:00 Henry VI Partl

18:00 The Merchant of Venice
19:00 Titus Andronicus

Day 7 Fri 5% Aug

16:00 Romeo and Juliet

17:00 Henry VI Part 2

18:00 Two Gentlemen of Verona
19:00 As You Like It

Day 8 Sat 6t Aug

16:00 Timon of Athens

17:00 Henry VI Part3

18:00 A Midsummer Night's Dream
19:00 The Winter’s Tale

Day9 Sun 7th Aug
14:00 Othello
15:00 Richard III
16:00 Cymbeline
17:00 The Tempest

Jerry Killick
Cathy Naden
Robin Arthur
Richard Lowdon

Cathy Naden
Terry O’Connor
Claire Marshall
Robin Arthur

Richard Lowdon
Jerry Killick
Terry O’Connor
Cathy Naden

Cathy Naden
Jerry Killick
Terry O’Connor
Claire Marshall

Robin Arthur
Claire Marshall
Jerry Killick
Terry O’Connor

Jerry Killick
Richard Lowdon
Claire Marshall
Robin Arthur

Terry O’Connor
Richard Lowdon
Claire Marshall
Robin Arthur

Robin Arthur
Richard Lowdon
Jerry Killick
Cathy Naden

Cathy Naden
Claire Marshall
Terry O’Connor
Richard Lowdon

55min
55min
45min
60min

50min
55min
35min
70min

55min
55min
50min
50min

60min
60min
60min
35min

60min
40min
50min
65min

55min
55min
50min
65min

60min
55min
40min
60min

50min
55min
50min
60min

50min
45min
65min
55min



