Forced Entertainment Complete works. Table Top Shakespeare

PROGRAMME

	Sat 30 th July		
16:00	Coriolanus	Jerry Killick	55min
	King John	Cathy Naden	55min
18:00	Loves Labour's Lost	Robin Arthur	45min
19:00	Macbeth	Richard Lowdon	60min
Day 2	Sun 31st July		
14:00	Pericles	Cathy Naden	50min
15:00	Richard II	Terry O'Connor	55min
16:00	All's Well That Ends Well	Claire Marshall	35min
17:00	King Lear	Robin Arthur	70min
Day 3	Mon 1st Aug		
16:00	Much Ado About Nothing	Richard Lowdon	55min
17:00	Henry IV Part 1	Jerry Killick	55min
18:00	The Comedy of Errors	Terry O'Connor	50min
19:00	Antony and Cleopatra	Cathy Naden	50min
Day 4	Tues 2nd Aug		
16:00	Measure for Measure	Cathy Naden	60min
17:00	Henry IV Part 2	Jerry Killick	60min
18:00	The Merry Wives of Windsor	Terry O'Connor	60min
19:00	Taming of the Shrew	Claire Marshall	35min
Day 5	Wed 3 rd Aug		
16:00	Julius Caesar	Robin Arthur	60min
17:00	Henry V	Claire Marshall	40min
18:00	Troilus and Cressida	Jerry Killick	50min
19:00	Hamlet	Terry O'Connor	65min
Day 6	Thurs 4 th Aug		
16:00	Twelfth Night	Jerry Killick	55min
17:00	Henry VI Part1	Richard Lowdon	55min
18:00	The Merchant of Venice	Claire Marshall	50min
19:00	Titus Andronicus	Robin Arthur	65min
Day 7	Fri 5 th Aug		
16:00	Romeo and Juliet	Terry O'Connor	60min
17:00	Henry VI Part 2	Richard Lowdon	55min
18:00	Two Gentlemen of Verona	Claire Marshall	40min
19:00	As You Like It	Robin Arthur	60min
Day 8	Sat 6 th Aug		
16:00	Timon of Athens	Robin Arthur	50min
17:00	Henry VI Part 3	Richard Lowdon	55min
18:00	A Midsummer Night's Dream	Jerry Killick	50min
19:00	The Winter's Tale	Cathy Naden	60min
D 0	Core 7th Arra		
Day 9	Sun 7 th Aug	Cathy Nodan	F0
14:00	Othello Richard III	Cathy Naden	50min
15:00	Richard III	Claire Marshall	45min
16:00	Cymbeline	Terry O'Connor	65min
17:00	The Tempest	Richard Lowdon	55min